and the second sec		filed with ary of State		JAN 16 1951
	STATE OF	MINNES	ОТА	Plaines boo
E	XECUTIVE	DEPART	MENT	Secretary of Sta
LITHER W	YOUNGDAHL	GOVERNO	R OF SATD	ፍጥልጥኩ
	• TOOMATUTT		TOL DUTD	• P\$T2FT39
TO J. JOHN HALL	TERSON			
Of FREEBORN			County	, SENDS GREETINGS
PA15/5B2AA	special trust and	confidence		
Reposing e	n ₩ in the state of the state		in your p	rudence, integrit
Reposing e ability I have ap	pointed you the s	aid J. JOHN	in your p HALVERSOI	rudence, integrit I, A MEMBER OF THI
Reposing e	pointed you the s	aid J. JOHN	in your p HALVERSOI	rudence, integrit I, A MEMBER OF THI
Reposing e ability I have ap	pointed you the s	aid J. JOHN	in your p HALVERSOI	rudence, integrit I, A MEMBER OF THI
Reposing e ability I have ap	pointed you the s	aid J. JOHN	in your p HALVERSOI	rudence, integrit I, A MEMBER OF THI
Reposing e ability I have ap EACHERS COLLEGE E	pointed you the s	aid J. JOHN ENDING THE 1	in your p <u>HALVERSOI</u> FIRST MONI	rudence, integrit N. A MEMBER OF THE DAY IN JANUARY, 19
Reposing e ability I have ap	pointed you the s	aid J. JOHN ENDING THE 1	in your p <u>HALVERSOI</u> FIRST MONI	rudence, integrit I. A MEMBER OF THE DAY IN JANUARY, 19 issioned <u>A MEMBE</u>

together with all rights, powers, and emoluments to the said office belonging, or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.

> IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this 15th in the year of day of January eur Lord one thousand nine hundred Fifty-One and of the State the Ninety-Third. By the Governor wither W 0 secretary of state

11343